name
ADVANCING ECO AGRICULTURE

AGRI TIMES NORTHWEST
AGRIBUSINESS TRADING GROUP
AgWEST FARM CREDIT

AGWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES
AGWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES

ALBAUGH, LLC
ARCADIA FARMS

ATHENA AUTO PARTS

BANK OF EASTERN OREGON
BERGER INTERNATIONAL LLC
BISNETT INSURANCE - ACCOUNTS
PAYABLE

BLUE MT SEEDS INC.

BYRNES OIL COMPANY INC
CLIFTONLARSONALLEN LLP
COCKBURN & MC CLINTOCK, CPAs
LLP

COREY, BYLER & REW LLP

CORVALLIS FEED & SEED

addr1
1901 S 11TH ST.

PO BOX 447

109 W POPLAR

3591 KLINDT DR, STE 110

3370 10TH ST STEB

12 SW NYE AVE

PO BOX 308
550 KING AVE

PO BOX 29

PO BOX 39

PO BOX 1359

1800 BLANKENSHIP RD,

STE 360

PO BOX 185

PO BOX 700

312 N SECOND AVE.

116 SE 2ND ST.

PO BOX 218

30685 HWY 34 SW

city
UNION GAP

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
THE DALLES
BAKER CITY
PENDLETON

ECHO
ONTARIO

ATHENA
HEPPNER
HILLSBORO
WEST LINN
IMBLER
PENDLETON
WALLA WALLA
PENDLETON
PENDLETON

ALBANY

state zip

WA

WA

WA

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

WA

OR

OR

OR

98903

99362-0447

99362-2827

97058-3697

97814-1467

97801-4103

97826-0308
97914

97813-0029

97836-0039

97123-1359

97068

97841-0185

97801-0700

99362-1808

97801-2207

97801-0218

97321-9465

website

www.agritimesnw.com

http://www.farm-credit.com
http://www.farm-credit.com
http://www.farm-credit.com

http://albaughllc.com/where-to-find-
us/

www.beobank.com

www.bisnett.com
www.blutmtseeds.com
www.byrnesoil.com
www.claconnect..com
https://candmc-cpas.com
https://www.corey-byler.com

www.corvallisfeed.com



COUNTRY FINANCIAL PO BOX 2020 BLOOMINGTON IL 61702-2020 www.countryfinancial.com

D.A. DAVIDSON & CO. 111 S MAIN ST. PENDLETON OR 97801-2214 www.davidsoncompanies.com
DAVID C MALPASS WAREHOUSE, INC. PO BOX 225 HARRISBURG OR 97446-0225
DENTINGER FEED & SEED COMPANY PO BOX 688 VALE OR 97918-0688 www.dentingers.com
DERRY WAREHOUSE COMPANY PO BOX 16 RICKREALL OR 97371-0016
DICK, DICK, & COREY, LLP 601 WASHINGTON ST THE DALLES OR 97058-2271 thedalleslaw.com/
EDWARD JONES 244 SW DORION AVE. PENDLETON OR 97801-2126 www.edwardjones.com
www.farmequipmentheadquarters.co
FARM EQUIPMENT HEADQUARTERS PO BOX 1536 PENDLETON OR 97801-0420 m
FARMERS ENDING HUNGER PO BOX 7361 SALEM OR 97303-0074 www.farmersendinghunger.com
GAR AVIATION PO BOX 338 LEXINGTON OR 97839-0338
MUNICIPAL TERMINAL #4,
GRAIN CRAFT 11040 N LOMBARD ST. PORTLAND OR 97203 www.graincraft.com
GRAYBEAL GROUP, INC. 100 E GLADYS AVE, STE A HERMISTON OR 97838-1871 www.graybealgroup.com
GREAT BASIN INSURANCE 2300 MADISON ST. KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603 www,gr8basin.com
HARVEST CAPITAL COMPANY 690 NW 1ST AVE, STE 101 CANBY OR 97013 http://harvcap.com
HATTENHAUER ENERGY CO., LLC PO BOX 1397 THE DALLES OR 97058-8002 www.hattenhauerdistributing.com
HAYSTORM XPRESS INC. 34115 TUB RUN DR. HARRISBURG OR 97446
HAYWORTH SEED WAREHOUSE, INC. PO BOX 269 HARRISBURG OR 97446-0269
HELENA CHEMICAL CO PO BOX 117 CULVER OR 97734-0117 www.helenachemical.com

JB INSTANT LAWN, INC. 5289 BLUE GRASS LN., NE SILVERTON OR 97381-9630 https://www.jbinstantlawn.net



JENSON & SPRATLING LLP 116 S MAIN ST, STE 4 PENDLETON OR 97801-2257 www.jensonspratlingcpa.com

JEPSEN PEST CONTROL, INC PO BOX 44 IONE OR 97843-0044

52895 NATURAL PASTURE
KD INVESTORS LLC RD MAUPIN OR 97037-9160
LAND & WILDLIFE, LLC 12866 HERFORD LOOP HEREFORD OR 97837
LAUGHLINCARTRELL, INC. PO BOX 399 CARLTON OR 97111-0399
MARION SOIL & WATER
CONSERVATION DISTRICT PO BOX 537 STAYTON OR 97383-0537 www.marionswcd.net
McGREGOR RISK MANAGEMENT
SERVICES PO BOX 10 ADAMS OR 97810-0010
MID COLUMBIA INSURANCE PO BOX 857 THE DALLES OR 97058-0857 www.mcin.biz
MID COLUMBIA PRODUCERS PO BOX 344 MORO OR 97039-0344 www.mcpcoop.com
MORROW COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS PO BOX 367 LEXINGTON OR 97839-0367 www.mcgg.net
NEISTADT ACCOUNTING SERVICES,
LLC 234 SW 2ND ST. PENDLETON OR 97801-2112
NORTHWEST GRAIN GROWERS, INC PO BOX 310 WALLA WALLA WA 99362-0210 https://www.nwgrgr.com/
NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS 134 E SHERMAN ST ATHENA OR 97813-6061 https://www.nutrienagsolutions.com/
NW AGRICULTURAL SERVICES CO PO BOX 37 PENDLETON OR 97801-0037
OREGON AGRICULTURAL TRUST P.O. BOX 7359 SALEM OR 97303 www.oregonagtrust.org/
OREGON GRAIN GROWERS BRAND
DISTILLERY 511 SE COURT PENDLETON OR 97801-2338 https://www.oregongrain.com/
OREGON TRAIL SEEDS, INC PO BOX 7 NORTH POWDER OR 97867-0007 www.otseeds.com

1320 CAPITOL ST., NE
OREGONIANS FOR FOOD & SHELTER #B50 SALEM OR 97301-7896 www.ofsonline.org

https://extension.oregonstate.edu/m
OSU EXT AGENT - MORROW COUNTY PO BOX 397 HEPPNER OR 97836-0397 orrow



OSU SEED CERTIFICATION SERVICE

OSU-CBARC

OVERSEAS MDSE INSPECTION CO,

LTD

PACIFIC AG SOLUTIONS

PACIFIC INTERMOUNTAIN MORTGAGE

CcO
PGG/McGREGOR SEED

PIONEER WEST, INC

PORT OF KALAMA

PRATUM CO-OP

PRICE & SONS SEED INC
RDO EQUIPMENT - PENDLETON
RDO EQUIPMENT - WASCO
SAIF CORPORATION - PUBLIC
AFFAIRS DIV

SETNIKER TRADING, CO.
SHAVER TRANSPORTATION
STRATTON INSURANCE

THE HEN HOUSE

THE MCGREGOR COMPANY
THE RBH GROUP, LLC
UMATILLA READY-MIX, INC

UNITED GRAIN CORP

31 CROP SCIENCE BLDG
48037 TUBBS RANCH RD

3344 NW INDUSTRIAL ST
1000 S HWY 395, #A506

1915 1ST ST
4411 NW McKENNON RD

64118 MCDONALD LN
110 W MARINE DR
PO BOX 49

1729 HIGHWAY 201

PO BOX 1368
95421 HIGHWAY 206

400 HIGH ST SE

PO BOX 338

4900 NW FRONT AVENUE
435 SW DORION AVE
22946 FAIRVIEW LN

PO BOX 740

215 SE DORION AVE

PO BOX 775

775 BEACH ACCESS RD

CORVALLIS
ADAMS

PORTLAND

HERMISTON

BAKER CITY
PENDLETON

LA GRANDE

KALAMA

MADRAS

ADRIAN

PENDLETON
WASCO

SALEM

INDEPENDENCE

PORTLAND
PENDLETON
IONE
COLFAX
PENDLETON
HERMISTON

UMATILLA

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR

WA

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR

OR

97331-8531
97810

97210-1619

97838-2621

97814-2566
97801

97850-5157

98625-9500

97741-0018

97901-5333

97801-0860
97065

97312-1000
97351-0338
97210
97801
97843
99111-0740
97801-2552
97838-0775

97882-9448

https://seedcert.oregonstate.edu/

www.pacificag.com
www.pacificim.net

http://pioneerwestused.com/default.
htm

http://www.portofkalama.com

pratnumcoop.com

www.rdoequipment.com
rdoequipment.com

www.saif.com

shavertransportation.com
www.stratton-insurance.com

WWW.mcgregor.com

www.readandbose.com

WWW.ugcpnw.com



11707 E SPRAGUE AVE, = SPOKANE

USDA - RISK MANAGEMENT AGENCY STE 304 VALLEY WA 99206-6125 www.rma.usda.gov
USDA NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL
STATISTICS 620 SW MAIN ST #229 PORTLAND OR 97205-3420 www.rma.usda.gov
2901 NW FRONT AVE, STE
VESERIS D PORTLAND OR 97210-1500 www.univarsolutions.com
WA STATE CROP IMPROVEMENT
ASSN 2575 NE HOPKINS CT PULLMAN WA 99163-5622 washingtoncrop.com
WALKER BROS GRAIN P.O0. BOX 789 TULELAKE CA 96134
WALLOWA COUNTY GRAIN GROWERS 62311 HUNTER RD. LA GRANDE OR 97850-5134 www.wcgg.biz
WASCO ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC PO BOX 1700 THE DALLES OR 97058-8006 www.wascoelectric.com
WEB STEEL BUILDINGS NORTHWEST,
LLC 37396 RUBEN LN SANDY OR 97055-9236 www.wsbnw.com
WHEAT DESIGNS BY LINDA BISNETT 45103 HIGHWAY 334 PENDLETON OR 97801-9228 wheatdesignsbylindabisnett.com
1200 NW NAITO PKWY.,
WHEAT MARKETING CENTER STE. 230 PORTLAND OR 97209-2831 www.wmcinc.org
WHEATLAND INSURANCE CENTER,
INC PO BOX 2707 LA GRANDE OR 97850-7707 www.wheatlandins.com
WHEATLAND INSURANCE CENTER,
INC PO BOX 1127 PENDLETON OR 97801-0100 www.wheatlandins.com

WILBUR ELLIS SEED DIVISION P.0. BOX 851 MADRAS OR 97741-0851 www.wilburellis.com



	association list 52023

